
Highland Park Baseball 
Date Day Opponent Site Time
31-Jan Sat McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 12:00
3-Feb Tues McKinney Boyd Scotland Yard 3:00
6-Feb Fri Plano West Scotland Yard 4:00
7-Feb Sat

10-Feb Tues Coppell Scotland Yard 4:00
13-Feb Fri McKinney North McKinney North 3:00
19-Feb Thur Bryan/Friendswood College Station HS 2/5:30
20-Feb Fri Magnolia West/College Station College Station HS 5:30/8:30
21-Feb Sat TBD based on Seeding Based on Seeding TBD
26-Feb Thurs Cy Fair/Lake Travis Scotland Yard 10/12:30
27-Feb Fri Buda Johnson/Perry Scotland Yard 10/12:30
28-Feb Sat Southlake Carroll Southlake Carroll HS 12:30
5-Mar Thurs Sachse, Waxahachie Scotland Yard 11/4:00
6-Mar Fri Celina, Red Oak Scotland Yard 11/4:00
7-Mar Sat Mater Dei Scotland Yard 10:00

11-Mar Wed Turner R.L. Turner H.S. 7:30
13-Mar Fri Turner Scotland Yard 7:30
14-Mar Sat
17-Mar Tues Wakeland Scotland Yard 7:30
18-Mar Wed
20-Mar Fri Wakeland Frisco Wakeland HS 7:30
24-Mar Tues Colony The Colony HS 7:30
25-Mar Wed
27-Mar Fri Colony Scotland Yard 7:30
28-Mar Sat Rockwall Heath Scotland Yard 11:00
31-Mar Tues Newman Smith Scotland Yard 7:30
2-Apr Thurs Newman Smith Kelly Field 7:30
7-Apr Tues Reedy Frisco Reedy HS 7:30
8-Apr Wed

10-Apr Fri Reedy Scotland Yard 7:30
11-Apr Sat Anna Scotland Yard 12:00
14-Apr Tues Creekview Scotland Yard 7:30
15-Apr Wed
17-Apr Fri Creekview Carollton Creekview HS 7:30
18-Apr  Sat Allen Allen HS 10:00
21-Apr Tues Lone Star Frisco Lone Star HS 7:30
22-Apr Wed
24-Apr Fri Lone Star Scotland Yard 7:30


